© 2021 Rowley® Company. All rights reserved. R-TEC Automation® is a registered trademark of the Rowley® Company, LLC. 1
Interior Sun Sensor
2-Way RF Communication
Integrated radio frequency control allows for
easy programming of individual, group or all
control across window treatments.
Adjustable Modes
Three modes of operation to select from:

Voltage 3 V (CR2032) Transmitting Power 10 milliwatt
Standby Current 5 uA
Ambient Operating
Temperature
14º F - 122º F (-10º C - 50º C)
Frequency 433.92 MHz Light Intensity Level Range 15 - 75 Klux
Transmission Distance 65'
SPECIFICATIONS
USE WITH
DIMENSIONS
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
5/8"
Compatible Motors
Item # Description
RTML25 25 mm Wirefree Tubular Standard Motor
RTMLQ28 28 mm Wirefree Tubular Quiet Motor
RTML35 35 mm Wirefree Tubular Standard Motor
RTMDC25 25 mm DC Tubular Standard Motor
RTMDCQ28 28 mm DC Tubular Quiet Motor
RTMDC35 35 mm DC Tubular Standard Motor
RTMLDSS50 Slim Drapery Motor